RANK

Boo~v~ouorwnpk

2023 Top 10 Member Markets
(as of July 1, 2023)

MARKET

China

Japan

United States
Hong Kong, China
India

Singapore
Chinese Taiwan
Thailand

Vietnam

Malaysia

2023
MEMBERS

17,182
11,325
6,948
6,925
6,070
5,228
5,131
4,973
4,818
3,321

Million Dollar Round Table | 325 West Touhy Avenue, Park Ridge IL 60068-4265 USA

Phone 847.692.6378 | Fax: 847.518.8921



