



RANK	<u>MARKET</u>	2023 MEMBERS
1	China	17,182
2	Japan	11,325
3	United States	6,948
4	Hong Kong, China	6,925
5	India	6,070
6	Singapore	5,228
7	Chinese Taiwan	5,131
8	Thailand	4,973
9	Vietnam	4,818
10	Malaysia	3,321